1
In
t
r
o
d
u
c

ti
on
Model Coding & Ordering Information
No of Valves
Valve Manifold
Process Connection
Mounting
Optional
Material
2 Valves
M - Monel
H - Flange to Flange
4 - 1/4” NPT
8 - 1/2” NPT
CS - Carbon Steel
T - Pipe to Flange
SS - 316 SS
R - Pipe to Pipe
3 Valves
5 Valves
SG - Sour Gas Service Conforms to NACE MR 01-75
G - Graphoil Packing for High Temperature
2 - VM - SS- 8- R